Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
TFIX-8ST-TOOL Setting tool
Accessory for installation of screw fixing TFIX-8ST with T40 bit
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth
2.	Drilling  depth  of min 35mm in A,B,C,D  materials  and 75mm in Aerated  Concrete  Block
3.	Lightly  tap the plastic  sleeve  through  the insulation  material  into hole with a hammer,  until  fixing  depth is reached
4.	Embedment  depth of min 25mm in A,B,C,D  materials  and 65mm in Aerated  Concrete  Block
5.	When using  the KWX-63  the teeth  should  be embedded  in the insulation  material  after  hammering.
Installation guide
Features and benefits
•	 Integrated  disc  facilitates  optimum  TFIX-8S
installation,  setting  the flange  flush  with the
surface  of the insulation
•	 User-friendly  - enables  fast  and easy  installa
tion
•	 Torx-40  bit type
Applications
•	 Façade  construction  (ETICS)
•	 Polystyrene  boards
•	 Polyurethane  boards
•	 Mineral  wool (MW) boards
Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code Bite type
Diameter Length
d L
[mm]
TFIX-8ST-TOOL T40 80 15
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Diame
ter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Fixing Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar CodesDiame
ter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Plate
diame
ter
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
TFIX-8ST-TOOL 80 15 1 16 384 0.09 1.36 62.6 5906675056654
Ø08
TFIX-8ST-A2-115 8 115 60 100 100 3200 4.3 4.3 168.6 5906675071589
TFIX-8ST-A2-135 8 135 60 100 100 3200 4.7 4.7 181.0 5906675071596
TFIX-8ST-A2-155 8 155 60 100 100 3200 5.0 5.0 189.0 5906675071602
TFIX-8ST-A2-175 8 175 60 100 100 3200 5.3 5.3 199.0 5906675071619
TFIX-8ST-A2-195 8 195 60 100 100 3200 5.6 5.6 209.2 5906675071626
TFIX-8ST-A2-215 8 215 60 100 100 3200 5.9 5.9 218.5 5906675071633
TFIX-8ST-A2-235 8 235 60 100 100 3200 6.1 6.1 225.2 5906675071640
TFIX-8ST-A2-255 8 255 60 100 100 3200 6.6 6.6 240.6 5906675071657
TFIX-8ST-A2-275 8 275 60 100 100 3200 6.6 6.6 240.0 5906675071664
TFIX-8ST-A2-295 8 295 60 100 100 3200 6.9 6.9 249.9 5906675071671
TFIX-8ST-115-ECO 8 115 60 100 100 4800 4.0 4.0 222.0 5906675086491
TFIX-8ST-135-ECO 8 135 60 100 100 4000 4.5 4.5 208.8 5906675089294
TFIX-8ST-155-ECO 8 155 60 100 100 3200 5.0 5.0 189.0 5906675089300
TFIX-8ST-175-ECO 8 175 60 100 100 3200 5.1 5.1 192.0 5906675089317
TFIX-8ST-195-ECO 8 195 60 100 100 3200 5.4 5.4 201.8 5906675089324
TFIX-8ST-215-ECO 8 215 60 100 100 3200 5.7 5.7 212.9 5906675089331
TFIX-8ST-235-ECO 8 235 60 100 100 4000 6.1 6.1 274.0 5906675089348
TFIX-8ST-255-ECO 8 255 60 100 100 3200 6.2 6.2 229.0 5906675089355
TFIX-8ST-275-ECO 8 275 60 100 100 4000 6.6 6.6 292.5 5906675089362
TFIX-8ST-295-ECO 8 295 60 100 100 3200 7.0 7.0 254.0 5906675089379
TFIX-8ST-335-ECO 8 335 60 100 100 2400 7.8 7.8 215.9 5906675089386
TFIX-8ST-355-ECO 8 355 60 100 100 2400 8.4 8.4 230.7 5906675118758
TFIX-8ST-375-ECO 8 375 60 50 50 1200 4.7 4.7 141.6 5906675118765
TFIX-8ST-395-ECO 8 395 60 50 50 1200 4.9 4.9 146.7 5906675118772
TFIX-8ST-415-ECO 8 415 60 50 50 1200 4.7 4.7 141.8 5906675118789
TFIX-8ST-435-ECO 8 435 60 50 50 1200 5.2 5.2 155.4 5906675118802
TFIX-8ST-455-ECO 8 455 60 50 50 1200 5.0 5.0 150.2 5906675335155